BRASILEIRO 4
TURISMO /
Santa Cruz do Sul (3.53 km)
19 - 21 May 2017
12 Treino, 19/5/2017 8:00 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 7, Giulio Borlenghi, P 11
1 - 47.017 43.176 Pit In 8:05:21 2:20.405
2 - 42.876 37.915 2:15.031 8:16:15 13:15.031
3 25.960 37.900 34.649 1:38.509 8:17:54 14:53.540
4 24.081 36.035 33.788 1:33.904 8:19:28 16:27.444
6 - 36.466 33.503 1:44.624 8:33:52 30:51.658
7 22.658 36.021 33.292 1:31.971 8:35:24 32:23.629
8 3:37.238 35.953 33.193 4:46.384 8:40:10 37:10.013
9 22.484 34.514 32.963 1:29.961 8:41:40 38:39.974
10 [22.048 34.612 [32.910 ]1:29.570 ]8:43:10 40:09.544
No. 8, Dudu Taurisano, P 10
1 - 45.721 41.486 5:03.953 8:08:04 5:03.953
2 26.880 39.033 35.966 1:41.879 8:09:46 6:45.832
3 24.480 37.310 34.604 1:36.394 8:11:23 8:22.226
4 23.205 36.005 33.803 1:33.013 8:12:56 9:55.239
5 24.289 35.353 33.400 1:33.042 8:14:29 11:28.281
6 22.782 36.658 33.641 1:33.081 8:16:02 13:01.362
7 23.967 35.515 32.949 1:32.431 8:17:34 14:33.793
8 22.521 34.952 32.970 1:30.443 8:19:05 16:04.236
10 - 35.956 33.242 1:42.853 8:33:53 30:52.864
12 - 36.390 32.914 1:40.551 8:40:25 37:24.989
13 |22.032 134.200 |32.882 [1:29.114 |8:41:54 38:54.103
14 22.154 34.977 33.107 1:30.238 8:43:25 40:24.341
No. 11, Gaetano di Mauro, P 1
1 - 41.831 37.011 2:30.436 8:05:31 2:30.436
2 26.069 37.455 34.971 1:38.495 8:07:09 4:08.931
3 26.193 38.431 33.844 1:38.468 8:08:48 5:47.399
4 23.137 35.257 33.066 1:31.460 8:10:19 7:18.859
5 22.690 34.615 32.878 1:30.183 8:11:49 8:49.042
6 22.228 33.888 32.820 1:28.936 8:13:18 10:17.978
7 21.936 33.910 32.784 1:28.630 8:14:47 11:46.608
8 21.946 34.066 32.673 1:28.685 8:16:16 13:15.293
9 21.784 33.539 32.836 1:28.159 8:17:44 14:43.452
10 22.737 33.496 29.465 Pit In 8:19:10 16:09.150
11 - 36.932 33.656 2:02.735 8:34:56 31:56.015
13 - 33.793 32.504 1:49.244 8:41:11 38:10.626
14 22.100 33.401 32.300 1:27.801 8:42:39 39:38.427
15 |21.530 ]33.237 32.473 1:27.240 |8:44:06 41:05.667
No. 17, Pietro Rimbano, P 4
1 - 40.847 36.913 2:03.007 8:05:03 2:03.007
2 25.543 37.981 35.927 1:39.451 8:06:43 3:42.458
3 24.180 36.279 34.770 1:35.229 8:08:18 5:17.687
VICAR ...

Start : 08:03, End : 08:43

Page:1/5

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com

Printed : 19/5/2017 8:47



BRASILEIRO 4
TURISMO /
Santa Cruz do Sul (3.53 km)
19 - 21 May 2017
12 Treino, 19/5/2017 8:00 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 17, Pietro Rimbano, P 4
4 23.837 38.187 34.923 1:36.947 8:09:55 6:54.634
5 23.410 35.537 34.578 1:33.525 8:11:28 8:28.159
6 23.061 35.408 34.348 1:32.817 8:13:01 10:00.976
7 23.166 36.769 35.300 1:35.235 8:14:37 11:36.211
8 23.199 36.226 29.191 Pit In 8:16:05 13:04.827
9 - 38.381 34.194 2:03.709 8:34:18 31:17.375
10 22.758 34.653 33.149 1:30.560 8:35:48 32:47.935
11 3:19.104 34.749 33.655 4:27.508 8:40:16 37:15.443
12 |21 .753 33.781 32.408 1:27.942 8:41:44 38:43.385
13 21.783 33.456 32.619 1:27.858 |18:43:12 40:11.243
No. 19, Mateus Muniz, P 6
1 - 43.440 38.966 5:12.938 8:08:13 5:12.938
2 27.603 41.871 37.085 1:46.559 8:10:00 6:59.497
3 24.704 36.671 33.585 1:34.960 8:11:35 8:34.457
4 23.216 35.972 33.313 1:32.501 8:13:07 10:06.958
5 22.621 36.083 33.912 1:32.616 8:14:40 11:39.574
6 22.300 35.092 33.435 1:30.827 8:16:11 13:10.401
7 - 36.045 33.381 17:37.190 8:33:48 30:47.591
8 25.724 35.171 32.986 1:33.881 8:35:22 32:21.472
9 3:34.040 34.772 32.728 4:41.540 8:40:03 37:03.012
10 |21.750 133.845 32.928 1:28.523 |8:41:32 38:31.535
1" 23.330 34.733 32.916 1:30.979 8:43:03 40:02.514
No. 23, Marco Cozzi, P 2
1 - 39.839 35.871 8:16.441 8:11:17 8:16.441
2 25.560 37.771 34.527 1:37.858 8:12:55 9:54.299
3 26.045 35.195 33.120 1:34.360 8:14:29 11:28.659
4 - 34.336 32.831 19:10.140 8:33:39 30:38.799
5 22.112 33.348 32.682 1:28.142 8:35:07 32:06.941
7 - 33.167 32.649 1:47.744 8:40:50 37:49.743
8 |21.539 |33.144 |32.601 [1:27.284 |8:42:17 39:17.027
9 21.561 33.507 32.731 1:27.799 8:43:45 40:44.826
No. 33, Antonio Matiazzi, P 14
1 - 1:04.935 43.892 Pit In 8:38:26 35:25.350
2 - 41.158 139.283 |5:54.837 8:44:48 41:47.814
No. 35, Gabriel Robe, P 3
1 - 43.397 38.559 5:04.507 8:08:05 5:04.507
2 26.653 38.934 38.206 1:43.793 8:09:49 6:48.300
3 24.074 35.472 34.685 1:34.231 8:11:23 8:22.531
4 23.071 38.091 38.288 1:39.450 8:13:02 10:01.981
5 22.711 34.982 32.581 1:30.274 8:14:33 11:32.255
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No. 35, Gabriel Robe, P 3
6 22.312 34.519 32.734 1:29.565 8:16:02 13:01.820
7 22.637 33.944 32.487 1:29.068 8:17:31 14:30.888
8 22.012 33.473 32.451 1:27.936 8:18:59 15:58.824
9 13:31.513 34.503 32.558 14:38.574 8:33:38 30:37.398
10 21.761 33.281 32.313 1:27.355 ]8:35:05 32:04.753
11 3:49.378 34.386 32.299 4:56.063 8:40:01 37:00.816
12 21.673 33.442 32.430 1:27.545 8:41:29 38:28.361
13 21.675 33.206 |32.715 1:27.596 8:42:56 39:55.957
14 |21.580 33.683 30.919 Pit In 8:44:23 41:22.139
No. 46, Tuca Antoniazzi, P 13
1 - 39.772 36.248 16:24.532 8:19:25 16:24.532
2 13:08.985 39.067 34.944 14:22.996 8:33:48 30:47.528
3 26.512 37.522 34.264 1:38.298 8:35:26 32:25.826
4 3:39.349 [36.375 ]33.676 4:49.400 8:40:16 37:15.226
5 24.496 37.460 33.524 1:35.480 8:41:51 38:50.706
6 |22.837 ]36.594 133.379 ]1:32.810 |8:43:24 40:23.516
No. 77, Raphael Reis, P 7
1 - 42.792 38.333 2:37.083 8:05:37 2:37.083
2 26.183 39.635 36.035 1:41.853 8:07:19 4:18.936
3 24.928 37.751 34.257 1:36.936 8:08:56 5:55.872
4 23.432 36.229 33.457 1:33.118 8:10:29 7:28.990
5 23.197 35.356 33.338 1:31.891 8:12:01 9:00.881
6 22.476 35.048 32.894 1:30.418 8:13:32 10:31.299
7 22.576 34.490 32.766 1:29.832 8:15:01 12:01.131
8 22.397 34.487 |32.603 |1:29.487 8:16:31 13:30.618
9 22.353 34.141 32.768 1:29.262 8:18:00 14:59.880
10 22.077 |33.842 |32.748 |1:28.667 ]8:19:29 16:28.547
12 - 36.473 33.336 2:01.698 8:34:57 31:56.523
14 - 36.111 32.789 1:42.931 8:40:25 37:24.230
15 |21.964 |33.935 32.776 1:28.675 8:41:53 38:52.905
16 22.064 34.217 33.035 1:29.316 8:43:23 40:22.221
No. 86, Gustavo Frigotto, P 12
1 - 41.489 37.158 2:05.259 8:05:06 2:05.259
2 26.350 38.611 34.736 1:39.697 8:06:45 3:44.956
3 24.837 36.916 34.390 1:36.143 8:08:21 5:21.099
4 23.751 37.956 34.359 1:36.066 8:09:57 6:57.165
5 23.470 36.380 34.096 1:33.946 8:11:31 8:31.111
6 23.245 36.091 34.024 1:33.360 8:13:05 10:04.471
7 23.715 36.864 31.655 Pit In 8:14:37 11:36.705
9 - 36.895 33.540 2:05.828 8:34:22 31:21.922
10 23.606 34.994 |32.806 ]1:31.406 8:35:54 32:53.328
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No. 86, Gustavo Frigotto, P 12
11 3:16.635 36.283 33.051 4:25.969 8:40:20 37:19.297
12 22.099 36.035 36.406 1:34.540 8:41:54 38:53.837
13 121.918 134.650 |33.884 [1:30.452 |8:43:25 40:24.289
No. 99, Edson Coelho, P 8
1 - 42.999 39.183 2:15.881 8:05:16 2:15.881
2 26.701 38.555 36.106 1:41.362 8:06:58 3:57.243
3 24.960 36.848 35.920 1:37.728 8:08:35 5:34.971
4 24.786 36.009 33.806 1:34.601 8:10:10 7:09.572
5 22.782 34.549 33.514 1:30.845 8:11:41 8:40.417
6 22.260 34.361 33.200 1:29.821 8:13:11 10:10.238
7 22.124 34.232 33.563 1:29.919 8:14:40 11:40.157
8 - 34.438 |33.087 18:55.107 8:33:36 30:35.264
9 21.838 33.652 33.198 1:28.688 ]8:35:04 32:03.952
11 - 33.693 33.147 1:50.812 8:41:17 38:17.144
12 |21 .731 |33.503 |33.796 1:29.030 8:42:46 39:46.174
13 21.988 33.702 31.808 Pit In 8:44:14 41:13.672
No. 117, Gustavo Myasava, P 9
1 - 41.342 38.499 2:20.927 8:05:21 2:20.927
2 26.091 37.454 35.226 1:38.771 8:07:00 3:59.698
3 24.940 36.194 34.155 1:35.289 8:08:35 5:34.987
4 24.069 35.098 33.782 1:32.949 8:10:08 7:07.936
5 23.597 34.920 35.142 1:33.659 8:11:42 8:41.595
6 22.825 34.424 33.129 1:30.378 8:13:12 10:11.973
7 23.027 34.098 33.301 1:30.426 8:14:43 11:42.399
8 22.825 34.036 33.285 1:30.146 8:16:13 13:12.545
9 22.095 33.870 33.082 [1:29.047 |8:17:42 14:41.592
10 22.333 33.706 33.037 1:29.076 8:19:11 16:10.668
11 13:28.072 35.830 33.338 14:37.240 8:33:48 30:47.908
12 23.349 34.026 32.874 1:30.249 8:35:18 32:18.157
14 - 34.249 32.867 1:46.175 8:40:19 37:18.436
15 22.182 35.245 33.209 1:30.636 8:41:49 38:49.072
16 |21.739 ]33.304 l- - - -
No. 177, Luca Milani, P 5
1 - 41.528 37.305 4:52.507 8:07:53 4:52.507
2 25.895 36.961 34.620 1:37.476 8:09:30 6:29.983
3 23.556 36.162 34.616 1:34.334 8:11:05 8:04.317
4 22.944 35.087 33.490 1:31.521 8:12:36 9:35.838
5 22.827 34.367 32.968 1:30.162 8:14:06 11:06.000
6 22.136 34.346 32.817 1:29.299 8:15:36 12:35.299
7 21.968 33.958 32.866 1:28.792 8:17:04 14:04.091
8 21.821 |33.385 132.663 11:27.869 ]8:18:32 15:31.960
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No. 177, Luca Milani, P 5
9 -
Resultados sujeitos a verificagoes técnicas/desportivas
Comissarios: Cronometragem:

Diretor de Prova:
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